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Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Issuance of Provisional University Enrollment numbers to the students admitted
through Management Quota Seats in BBA Programme for the Academic Session
2021-22
Admission Branch GGSIPU <admissions@ipu.ac.in> Tue, Mar 8, 2022 at 11:03 AM
To: Bpit India <bpitindia@yahoo.com>, coe@adgitmdelhi.ac.in, Dr Sanjay Kumar <director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>,
gibs@gitarattan.edu.in, Rachita Rana <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, meribs <meribs@meri.edu.in>, RDIAS RDIAS
<admin@rdias.ac.in>, tecnia director <directortias@tecnia.in>, DIAS <dias@dias.ac.in>, contact@jimsindia.org, Jims
Chairman <chairman@jagannath.org>, Kamal Institute <kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, director ldims
<director.ldims@gmail.com>, MSI <principalmsi@yahoo.co.in>, Sirifort College Rohini <sirifortindia@gmail.com>,
tips@tips.edu.in, VIPS Official <vipsedu@vips.edu>, MAIMS ROHINI <maimsrohini@yahoo.co.in>, Director MAIMS
<director@maims.ac.in>, registrar@dspsr.in, kccdeepak@yahoo.co.in, Ideal Institute <ideal_institute2@rediffmail.com>,
Director.kj@jagannath.org, IT Kalkaji <it.kj@jagannath.org>, fimt nd <fimtnd@gmail.com>, ndimprincipal@gmail.com,
infogn@united.ac.in, "S.G.T.B. I.M.I.T." <sgtbimit@hotmail.com>, IITM-JP <director@iitmjp.ac.in>, info dme
<info@dme.ac.in>, director@dme.ac.in, mohit gupta <guptamohit_11@yahoo.com>, DIRD College
<dirdcollege123@gmail.com>, info@accmanbusinessschool.in, Director TIIPS <directortiipsgn@gmail.com>, Santharidass
College <santharidasscollege@gmail.com>, Cpj Chs <cpj.chs@gmail.com>

Sir,
 

Please find attached letter on the subject cited above.
 
 
With Regards,
 
 Admission Branch

    GGSIPU
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Annexure Issuance of Provisional University Enrollment numbers to the students admitted through Management Quota Seats in BBA Programme for the Academic Session 2021-22 of pdf of mail dated 8th March 2022
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